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MOAOWWNHMKK C YETBIPEXTOYEYHBIM KOHTAKTOM (METPUYECKO pa3MepPHOCTM)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 200
D [mM] 360
B [MM] 70
Macca [kr] = 35.1
d; [mMm] ~ 259.2

D [Mm]
r12 [MM]
ao[°]

a [Mm]

MpucuegmHuTENbHDbIE pa3Mepbl

da, min [M M]
Da, max [M M]

Ia, max [M M]

~ 300.8

45 4,

= 280

217

343

-

PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]

Co [H]

C, [xH]

Ny, [Min™]

ng [min”]

530

860

25.3

1773

3000
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